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BlackRock, |2026 46 5 | 74 TE HAERIES | ST TEAEY 26,000 | 2026 46 H 5 $51.7419 | $171,955.2600 13,631,200
Inc. H H
fTETH HAtERES | STIATAETEEY 100 | 2026 £ 6 H 5 $51.5250 $658.1600 13,631,300
H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREEGE 9,700 | 2026 £ 6 H 5 $51.7366 $64,140.7500 13,641,000
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE ARG 30,600 | 2026 £ 6 H 5 $51.7585 | $202,421.8300 13,671,600
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE ARG 100 | 2026 £ 6 H 5 $51.6000 $5,161.8700 13,671,700
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE LTRSS 2,000 | 2026 4£ 6 H 5 $51.7525 $13,230.1300 13,673,700
H
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fTETH BRI ES | STIATAE T EEY 182,900 | 2026 £ 6 A 5 $51.7521 | $9,477,622.7500 13,856,600
H
fTETH BRI ES | STATAE T EAEY 4,700 | 2026 426 H 5 $51.7181 | $243,388.3500 13,861,300
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREEGE 32,000 | 2026 £ 6 A 5 $51.7497 | $1,658,118.3600 13,893,300
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREGE 2,300 | 2026 4£ 6 H 5 $51.7478 $15,212.5100 13,895,600
H
T TH Bt R Em | FTITAETREGE 100 | 2026 26 H 5 $51.4500 $5,146.6200 13,895,700
H
T4 TH AR Em | STITAETREGE 15,700 | 2026 F£6 H 5 $51.7646 | $813,708.2100 13,911,400
H
fTETH HAtERES | ST TEEY 800 | 2026 -6 A 5 $51.7875 $5,290.2600 13,912,200
H
T TH AR Em | ST TREGE 244,600 | 2026 £ 6 H 5 $51.7387 | $1,617,509.0800 14,156,800
H
TTETH HAERES | ST TEAEY 6,700 | 2026 46 H 5 $51.7313 $44,302.0800 14,163,500
H
PTAETH Bt R Em | ST TR G 2,800 | 2026 4£.6 H 5 $51.7679 $18,507.3800 14,166,300
H
TAETH HAtfEREs | ST TR G 16,100 | 2026 F£6 H 5 $51.7283 | $106,449.1300 14,182,400
H
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